20240104000002960 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM UCC4 1/2

in the result of the filter of the state of	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)  Beau Byrd 205-521-8000					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) bbyrd@bradley.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP 1819 Fifth Avenue North Birmingham, AL 35203					
	· ]				
	<del></del>				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATI  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			,	ON FILING OFFICE USE	
Instrument No. 20130621000256190		b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment.		:CORDS Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide [	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is te	rminated with resp				
			•		
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Ass For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collateral box in It	signee in item 7c <u>a</u> l lem 8 and describe	name of Assignor in item 9 the affected collateral in Item 8	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		***
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with additional period provided by applicable law	ith respect to the so	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Part	y authorizino	this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		_			
	of these three box GE name and/or a	es to: ddress: CompleteADD na a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7t	me: Compl	ete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 6a  6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			o, <u>and</u> item 7	c lo be defeted in	item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tit til katti til som en til som en	
PNC Bank, National Association					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information (7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME)	Change - provide only g	ne name (/a or /b) (use etact, full name;	do not omit, m	odity, or abbreviate any part of the D	eblor's name)
Oakworth Capital Bank					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					······································
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	·				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	····	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
850 Shades Creek Parkway	Birmingh	am	AL	35209	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE C	overed collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral: *Check AS	SIGN COLLATERAL on	ly if the assignee's power to amend the re	cord is limited t	o certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section 8
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name			ie of Assign	or, if this is an Assignment)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
PNC Bank, National Association	<del></del>	4 44.1			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	LNAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
AO ODTIONAL EU EO OERROENOE OLTA.		. , ,,	,		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:  204285-401004 filed with the Judge of Probate of Shelby	v Cometv. A	T.			
wommoo-woxoot into intra the outgo of Flooric of Olicio,	y wounty, A	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	ociation (	of Commercial Admini	etratore (IACA)

	EMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 18 0130621000256190	a on Amendment form		
	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite	em 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMI				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/II	NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	CADÁNE ODANE IO ZAD EN MICA MEZION (	
Name of DESTOR on relate	ed financing statement (Name of a current		E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE ( nly in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); (	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b)  13a: ORGANIZATION'S NAME		abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instr	ructions if name does not fit	
Fresh Fund I, LL				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMI	E.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFF
				ļ
	Judge of Probate, Shelby Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960		5.R.	
ZAHANIA AMARIAN MARIAN	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM		5. Beyl	
This FINANCING STATEMENT	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960  AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real es		
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960  AMENDMENT:  Covers as-extracted collateral  COUNTER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real es		
This FINANCING STATEMENT  covers timber to be cut  Name and address of a RECOR	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960  AMENDMENT:  Covers as-extracted collateral  COUNTER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real es		
This FINANCING STATEMENT.  covers timber to be cut	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960  AMENDMENT:  Covers as-extracted collateral  COUNTER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real es		
This FINANCING STATEMENT  covers timber to be cut  Name and address of a RECOR	Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/04/2024 08:16:22 AM \$39.00 PAYGE 20240104000002960  AMENDMENT:  Covers as-extracted collateral  COUNTER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real es		